

PROGRAMME OF THE CALLIGRAPHY FESTIVAL

29 JUNE

- 17:00 Opening of the festival
17:30 "Anbantkeba" - Action of calligraphic writing

12/802

30 JUNE

- 16:00 Award ceremonies of the winners of competition in "Georgian Calligraphy" 2012 and the exhibition of the works
18:00 Events dedicated to the Jubilee of the establishment of the National Centre of Manuscripts:
- Awarding of the donors to the National Centre of Manuscripts
 - Handing the certificates to the interns of the NCM

1 JULY

- 17:00 Introducing of a new educational programme for children
17:30 Presentation of an illustrated book/album "Georgian Calligraphy"
19:00 Closing ceremony of the festival- Musical evening

URING THE WHOLE FESTIVAL:

16:00 - 19:00

There will be an exhibition-fair on calligraphy and writing culture

- workshops of the Georgian and foreign calligraphies



წიგნების ხელოვნების
CALLIGRAPHY FESTIVAL
ფესტივალის





ხელნაწერთა ეროვნული ცენტრი
NATIONAL CENTRE OF MANUSCRIPTS



თბილისის კულტურულ ღონისძიებათა ცენტრი
TBILISI CENTER FOR CULTURAL EVENTS



საგარეოვლურ განათლებისა და მეცნიერების
სამინისტრო
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION AND SCIENCE OF GEORGIA

გინვევთ

დამწერლობის ფესტივალზე

2012 წლის 29 ივნისს, 17:00 საათზე

ხელნაწერთა ეროვნული ცენტრი
მ. ალექსიძის 1/3, თბილისი

Invites you to the

CALLIGRAPHY FESTIVAL

June 29, at 5 pm

National Centre of Manuscripts
1/3 M.Alexidze, Tbilisi, Georgia

პროგრამა



29 ივნისი

17:00 ფესტივალის გახსნა

17:30 „ანბანთქება“ საყოველთაო წერის აქცია

30 ივნისი

16:00 კონკურსის „ქართული კალიგრაფია“ მონაწილეთა დაჯილდოვება და ნამუშევრების გამოფენა

18:00 ხელნაწერთა ეროვნული ცენტრის დაარსების დღისადმი მიძღვნილი საიუბილეო ღონისძიებები

- შემომწირველების დაჯილდოვება
- სტაჟიორებისთვის სერთიფიკატების გადაცემა

1 ივლისი

17:00 საბავშვო კუთხის გახსნა და საგანმანათლებლო პროგრამის წარდგენა

17:30 ალბომის „ქართული დამწერლობა“ პრეზენტაცია

19:00 ფესტივალის დახურვა – მუსიკალური საღამო

ფესტივალის ყოველდღიური პროგრამის ფარგლებში:

16:00 - 19:00

დამწერლობის თემაზე შექმნილი ხელოვნების ნიმუშების გამოფენა-გაყიდვა

- ქართული და უცხოური ტრადიციული კალიგრაფიის ვორკშოპები